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DATE: 19/10/23

*This document is informative, it has not contractual value
until the structure and installations are completely defined

**THIS DOCUMENT INCLUDING USABLE AREAS
AND GROSS FLOOR AREAS IS ONLY TEMPORARY
AND NOT FINAL DUE TO MUNICIPALY CHANGES
AND CONSTRUCTION DESIGN
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The Palma Residences

V.3M APARTMENT

INDOOR USABLE FLOOR AREA
INDOOR GROSS FLOOR AREA
TERRACE

GROSS FLOOR AREA

GFA + COMMON AREAS

V.3M- USABLE FLOOR AREA
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TOTAL USABLE FLOOR AREA

APARTMENT

71.60
87.12
9.61
96.72
16.61

SURFACE
33.79
14.08

7.07
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3.43
2.65
71.60
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